HI-BAYS
L I G H T I N G
NOL SERIES HI BAYS
Ordering Code Part Code
Color
Temp. (K)
Beam Angle Watts (W) Power Factor Luminous Flux(lm) Voltage Driver Chip
RHB200 R50146-200W 5000-5500K 90°/110° 80 22000-24000 lm AC90-305V Mean Well Nichia
RHB180 R50146-180W 5000-5500K 90°/110° 100 19800-21600 lm AC90-305V Mean Well Philips
RHB150 R50146-150W 5000-5500K 90°/110° 120 16500-18000 lm AC90-305V Mean Well Philips
RHB120 R50146-120W 5000-5500K 90°/110° 150 13200-14400 lm AC90-305V Mean Well Philips
RHB100 R50146-100W 5000-5500K 90°/110° 180 11000-12000 lm AC90-305V Mean Well Philips
RHB80 R50146-80W 5000-5500K 90°/110° 200 8800-9600 lm AC90-305V Mean Well Philips
NOL-RHB120T NOL-RHB120T NOL-RHB120TNOL-RHB180TNOL-RHB180TNOL-RHB200T
Beam Angle
ORDERING
CODE PART NO DESCRIPTION STD.